
Contact details  

Regional human rights mechanisms – September 2017 

 

1. Inter-American Court of Human Rights   

President:  Judge Roberto F. Caldas 

E-mail:  corteidh@corteidh.or.cr 

Senior Lawyer: Mr. Carlos E. Gaio (Focal point) 

E-mail: CarlosGaio@corteidh.or.cr  

 

2. Inter-American Commission of Human Rights 

President: Commissioner Francisco José Eguiguren Praeli 

E-mail: cidhoea@oas.org 

CC: mpulido@oas.org, mblanchard@oas.org 

 

3. African Commission on Human and Peoples’ Rights 

Chairperson: Ms. Faith Pansy Tlakula 

E-mail: au-banjul@africa-union.org  

CC : bagonaa@yahoo.fr , bagonaa@africa-union.org 

 

4. African Court of Human and Peoples’ Rights 

President: Hon. Justice Sylvain Oré 

E-mail: presidentoffice@african-court.org, registrar@africa-court.org,  

Cc: registrar@african-court.org 

Focal Point: Eliane Berthe Adote (email: egueeliane@yahoo) 

 

5. African Committee of Experts on the Rights and Welfare of the Child 

Chairperson: Dr. Benyam Dawit Mezmur 

e-mail: info@acerwc.org 

CC: ayalewgtchw@gmail.com, ayalewg@africanunion.org 
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6. Council of Europe -  Directorate General  Human Rights and Rule of Law 

Director General: Mr. Christos Giakoumopoulos 

E-mail: Christos.GIAKOUMOPOULOS@coe.int 

1. Mrs Tatiana Termacic  (Focal point) 

E-mail: tatiana.termacic@coe.int 

2. Mrs. Valérie Péard 

E-mail: valerie.peard@coe.int 

 

7. European Court of Human Rights 

President: Mr. Guido Raimondi 

E-mail: guido.raimondi@echr.coe.int 

Focal Point: Mr. John Darcy 

E-mail: John.Darcy@echr.coe.int (Focal point) 

8. European Commissioner for Human Rights 

Commissioner: Mr. Nils Muižnieks 

e-mail: commissioner@coe.int 

 

9. Fundamental Rights Agency 

Director:  Mr. Michael O’Flaherty 

E-mail: Michael.OFLAHERTY@fra.europa.eu 

       CC: jonas.grimheden@fra.europa.eu 

 

10. OSCE Office for Democratic Institutions and Human Rights 

Director: Ms. Ingibjörg Sólrún Gísladóttir 

E-mail: pm@osce.org 

First Deputy Director: David Mark 

CC: david.mark@odihr.pl 

 

11. ASEAN Intergovernmental Commission for Human Rights   
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Chairperson: Mr. Leo Herrera-Lim 

e-mail: leo.herrera-lim@dfa.gov.ph 

cc: gita.agnestasia@asean.org (Focal point) 

 

12. ASEAN Commission on the Promotion and Protection of the Rights of Women and 

Children - Association of Southeast Asian Nations  

Chairperson: Ms. Lily Dorianty Purba 

E-mail: miguel.musngi@asean.org 

 

13. OIC Independent Permanent Commission on Human Rights 

Executive Director : Mr. Marghoob Saleem Butt  

E-mail: iphrc@oic-oci.org, mbutt@oic-oci.org 

 

14. Arab Permanent Committee on Human Rights 

President: Mr. Mohammed Fuzaia 

E-mail: Mohamed_fuzaia@yahoo.com 

E-mail: ahrcommittee@las.int, hady_yamy@hotmail.com 

 

15. Court of Justice of the Economic Community of West African States (ECOWAS) 

President: Hon. Justice Jérôme Traoré 

e-mail: president@courtecowas.org 

Principal legal Research Officer 

E-mail: francaofor2000@yahoo.com,  

 

16. Court of Justice of the East African Community (EAC) 

President: Hon. Justice Emmanuel Ugirashebuja 

E-mail: eacj@eachq.org 

Personal Assistant to the President:  Alain O.  Nsengiyumva,  
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e-mail: ansengiyumva@eachq.org 

17. Caribbean Court of Justice 

President: The Right Honourable Sir Charles Michael Dennis Byron 

E-mail: president@ccj.org ,  

cc. Executive Assistant: Ms. Candace Simmons 

E-mail:  csimmons@ccj.org 
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